NIE-CF20052-01E
NPS-2005-2 Automated Heating Press
Automated Heating and Cooling press for Nitta CFTG belts
￭ For belt joints in 200mm x 10mm or 120 x 10mm finger geometry
￭ For up to 60mm width, 7.5mm thickness belts
￭ Up to 200°C temperature range
Features
￭ Automated heating and cooling press with built-in
fan to cool belt after heating time has elapsed
￭ Programmable time and temperature controller with digital
readout for convenient usage and highest possible accuracy
For Nitta CFTG belts
Item Input Dimensions
Max. Width
[mm]
Max. Thickness
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Temperature
Range
NPS-2005-2
￭ 200V ~ 240V
￭ 50/60 Hz
￭ 578 ~ 833W
300mm W x 301mm L x 180mm H
60 7.5 9.5 Up to 200°C
The specification is subject to change for improvement without notice
Hansaallee 201, 40549 Düsseldorf, Germany
Phone: +49 (0)211 537535 0 Fax: +49 (0)211 537535 35
Email: sales@nitta.de
Specifications